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AN JOSE
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Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

LUJAN497

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 19
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0497 LUJAN

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
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")39
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")7

")201
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")28
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")192
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")7

")42
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")6

LUJAN

CARLOS KEEN

TORRES

CLUB DE CAMPO
LOS PUENTES

OLIVERA

LOMA
ESCONDIDA

LA CATALINA

ESTANCIA
LAS LILAS

MARCOS PAZ
GRAL. LAS

HERAS

LUJAN

MERCEDES

PILAR

EXALTACION
DE LA CRUZ

SAN ANDRES
DE GILES

ESCOBAR
CAMPANA

GRAL.
RODRIGUEZ

NAVARRO

MORENO

MERLO
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Límite de Fracción
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Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas
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